The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or
available online at www.avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order. 31
MULTI-LAYER CERAMIC CHIP INDUCTORS
LCCI Series
APPLICATIONS
High Frequency Applications:
•	 Mobile Communications
•	 WLAN
•	 PHS
•	 EMI Counter measure in High
Frequency Circuits
•	 Computer Communication
HOW TO ORDER
LC
Family
LC = Chip Inductor
Series
Cl
Size
0201
0402
0603
0402
Tolerance
G = 2%
H = 3%
J = 5%
K = 10%
B = 0.1nH
C = 0.2nH
S = 0.3nH
K
Inductance
3N9 = 3.9nH
39N = 39nH
R39 = 390nH
101
Style
G = Standard
G
Termination
T = Sn Plating
T
Special
A = Standard
A
Packaging
R = 7" Reel
R
L
A
WT
DIMENSIONS
Size L W T
A
Min Max
0201 0.60 ± 0.03
(0.024 ± 0.001)
0.30 ± 0.03
(0.012 ± 0.001 )
0.30 ± 0.03
(0.012 ± 0.001)
0.10
(0.004)
0.20
(0.008)
0402 1.00 ± 0.10
(0.040 ± 0.004)
0.50 ± 0.10
(0.020 ± 0.004)
0.50 ± 0.10
(0.020 ± 0.004)
0.10
(0.004)
0.30
(0.012)
0603 1.60 ± 0.15
(0.063 ± 0.006)
0.80 ± 0.15
(0.031 ± 0.006)
0.80 ± 0.15
(0.031 ± 0.006)
0.20